VEG STARTERS
Achari Soya Chaap
Malai Soya Chaap
Paneer Achaari Tikka
Paneer Tikka
Paneer Lahsuni Tikka
Paneer Atrangi Tikka
Paneer Malai Tikka
Veg Cheese Cutlet
Dahi Kabab
Hara Bhara Kabab

199
199
¥249
¥239
¥249
249
§249
¥229
199
¥189

Hyderabadi Paneer Tikka 299

NON-VEG STARTERS

Chicken Tikka

Malai Chicken Tikka
Achari Chicken Tikka
Kali Mirchi Chicken Tikka
Tandoori Chicken

229
¥299
$289
T289
340

CHINESE VEG

Mushroom Chilly
Paneer Chilly
Manchurian

(Dry, Semi Gravy)
Crispy Comn

Golden Pepper Corn
Crispy Bhindi

Veg Hakka Noodles
Veg Noodles
Schezwan Noodles
Paneer Camrin Roll
Chinese Bhel

Burnt Garlic Noodles
Honey Chilli Potato
Veg Kothe

Veg Fried Rice

Burnt Garlic Fried Rice
Schezwan Fried Rice

Chilli Chicken

Crispy Honey Chicken
Chicken Cheese balls
Chicken Hakka Noodles
Chicken Lollipop
Chicken 65

Egg Chilli

Chicken Fried Rice

FISH CORNER

Fish Tikka
Ajwain Fish Tikka
Amritsar Fish Fry




NON-VEG ROLLS

Chicken Tandoori MasalaRolls %129
Chicken Tikka Masala Rolls ¥109

Schezwan Chicken Rolls 90
Chilli Chicken Rolls 99
Egg Rolls 69
EXTRAS

Cheese T30
Curd 30
Egg 20

VEG ROLLS

Paneer TandooriRolls  ¥119
Paneer Tikka Rolls 109
Schezwan Paneer Rolls %99

Chilli Paneer Rolls 90

Aaloo Tikka Rolls 69




BIRYANISPECIALS

Chicken Dum Biryani
Mutton Dum Biryani
Egg Biryani

Chicken Tikka Biryani
Veg Biryani

Paneer Tikka Biryani

DAAL
Dal Makhani
Dal Tadka
Dal Fry
Dal Jeera
Dal Sensex

RICE

Steam Rice
JeeraRice

Green Peas Pulaav
Butter Khichdi

T269
¥299
£219
T289
239
¥259

T199
179
¥179
179
¥209

129
149
159
159

ROTI

Cheese Chilli Garlic Naan
Cheese Garlic Naan
Cheese Naan
Garlic Naan

Chilli Naan

Butter Naan
Malabari Paratha
Lachha Paratha
Triangle Paratha
Tandoori Roti

Tawa Roti

SALADS & RAITA

Boondi Raita

Mix Veg Raita
Green Salad
Kachumber Salad
Onion Salad
Masala Papad
Roasted Papad

T65

¥60

566

60

¥39

T45

T35

¥35

25
Plain 220Butterz25
Plain #15Butter20

79
389
69
T69
TH9
T30
20




MAIN COURSE VEG

Masala Bhindi
Bhindi 2 Pyaza
Doodh Sev Bhaji
Sev Tamatar

Sev Masala

Mix Veg

Veg Jal Frazy
Jeera Aaloo

Aaloo Gobhi Adraki
Mushroom Masala
Anguri Kofta Curry
Punjabi Kofta Curry
Rajasthani Kadhi Pakoda
Dilli Style Rajma
Chole Masala
Butter Paneer
Paneer Chatpata
Paneer Punjabi
Kadhai Paneer
Paneer Handi
Dabba Paneer Veg
Paneer Kolhapuri
Mutar Paneer
Paneer Tikka Masala
Paneer Bhurji

189

¥179
¥189
¥179
¥149
¥159
179
159
¥149
¥179
¥199
¥179
¥179
¥199
¥189
¥199
2219
¥189
¥189
¢189
¥189
¥179
179
169

199

MAIN COURSE
NON-VEG

Butter Chicken
Chicken Masala
Chicken Angara
Chicken Bhuna
Chicken Makhni
Chicken Tikka Masala

Indori Chicken Tariwala

Kadhai Chicken
Chicken Londonwala
Egg Curry

Egg Ghotala

Fish Tikka Masala

MUTTON SPECIALS Half

Mutton Bhuna
Mutton Chatpata
Mutton Curry
Mutton Handi
Mutton Masala

¥249 Mutton Rogan Josh

Half Full
279 ¥419
¥269 %409
¥269 #4009
¥269 2409
¥269 409
¥269 #4009
269 409
269 ¥409
399
¥199 T299
$269
399
Full
310 509
310 509
310 509
310 509
¥269 399
320 520



BREAKFAST

Plain Maggi

Masala Maggi

Indori Maggi

Cheese Maggi

Veg Maggi

Butter Cheese Maggi

Plain/ Peri Peri
Cheese fries

Masala Omelette
Bread Omelette
Half Fry

Cheese Omelette
Egg Bhurji

Cheese Chutney Sandwich
Bombay kacha sandwich
Corn Mayo Sandwich

Veg Cheese Sandwich
Indori Masala Sandwich
Paneer Tikka Sandwich

Green Peas Paratha
Gobhi Paratha

Sev Paratha

Kabuli Chana Paratha
Cheese Chilly Paratha
Aloo Paratha




